Features

Deeper groove depth

Specific shoulder design

Interlocking sipes

Wide footprint with square
shoulders

Drive
Highway Service

Benefit

Extend long life

‘OL- o000

Provide excellent water-evacuation
and heat dispersion

Help provide exceptional longitudinal

traction

Help provide enhanced stability

SIZE RANGE
OUTER
SPEED APPROVED MAX. LOAD
TYRE SIZE PR LOAD INDEX RATING RIM DIAMETER (KG)
(mm)
215/75R17.5 12PR 126/124 M 6 767 1700/1600
235/75R17.5 14PR  132/130 M 6.75 797 2000/1900
295/80R22.5 16PR  152/148 M 9 1044 3550/3150
154/150
315/70R22.5 18PR  (1ooi1a) L(M) 9 1014 3750/3350
154/151
315/80R22.5 18PR  156i151) M(L) 9 1076 3750/3450
10

PRIMENIELL

MAX.

PRESSURE

(KPA)
724/724
760/760
850/850
900/900

830/830

TREAD
DEPTH
(mm)

14.5
15
20.2
20.2

20.2



